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Interior Gap & Step Gauge
models: IGSG-SPC and IGSG

with and without spc output

10mm

49mm

Contacts Included:             (3) measuring arms          (2) Bases              (2) 0.50mm x 8mm Gap Fingers
(2) 0.28mm x 5mm Gap Fingers

104mm

  5mm

  7.5mm

  19mm

0.28mm

Gap Range:          0.3mm to 10mm

Step Range:    -5.0mm to +5mm
 

Resolution:      0.01mm

Accuracy:       ±0.02mm  

Repeatability:     0.01mm   

                 

MEASURES

Standard Gaps

Offset Gaps

Wall Gaps

Standard Steps

Curved Gaps

Curved Steps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


